Position

RN

Secretary |l

RN

RN

RN Charge Nurse

RN Charge Nurse
Respiratory Care Pract |
Manager Physician
Coordination

Manager Nurse
Government Specialist
Respiratory Care Pract |
RN Mental Health Services
HR Employee Relations
Specialist

RN

Respiratory Care Pract |
Quality Management Data

Specialist

Secretary |

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Total Wages

$29,243

$25,487

$22,954

$10,012

$4,360

$2,248

$1,843

$1,559

$1,104

$953

$594

$533

$90

$47

$37

$31

$14

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,281

$9,772

$5,765

$5,519

$954

$3,337

$0

$3,966

$4,473

$3,359

$6,783

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Admitting Representative
Monitor Tech

Nursing Tech

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

Inactive Non-Industrial

$12

$2

$0

$0

$0

$4,046



