Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$29,243	\$17,281
Secretary II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$25,487	\$9,772
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$22,954	\$5,765
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$10,012	\$5,519
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$4,360	\$954
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$2,248	\$3,337
Respiratory Care Pract I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$1,843	\$0
Manager Physician Coordination		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$1,559	\$3,966
Manager Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$1,104	\$4,473
Government Specialist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$953	\$3,359
Respiratory Care Pract I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$594	\$6,783
RN Mental Health Services		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$533	\$0
HR Employee Relations Specialist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$90	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$47	\$0
Respiratory Care Pract I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$37	\$0
Quality Management Data Specialist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$31	\$0
Secretary I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$14	\$0

Admitting Representative	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$12	\$0
Monitor Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$2	\$0
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Inactive Non-Industrial	\$0	\$4,046